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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Richert           M19-29        1/24    5:41     1:14:28
2     Matt Groose            M30-39        1/30    5:56     1:17:36
3     Damian Bednorz         M30-39        2/30    5:56     1:17:43
4     Hanna Knurr            F19-29        1/46    6:15     1:21:44
5     Alejandro Cayetano     M30-39        3/30    6:31     1:25:20
6     Jim Finn               M30-39        4/30    6:35     1:26:13
7     Mark Fry               M50-59        1/28    6:37     1:26:40
8     Andy Sabatke           M30-39        5/30    6:39     1:27:03
9     Stu Sorrel             M30-39        6/30    6:49     1:29:16
10    Jennifer Chaudoir      F30-39        1/41    7:00     1:31:36
11    Dennis Galatowitsch    M40-49        1/19    7:01     1:31:48
12    Khia Kurtenbach        F01-18         1/2    7:04     1:32:26
13    Carolyn Smith          F40-49        1/44    7:05     1:32:43
14    Kevin Blackburn        M30-39        7/30    7:10     1:33:49
15    Erin Moldenhauer       F30-39        2/41    7:12     1:34:13
16    Brendan Moldenhauer    M30-39        8/30    7:13     1:34:26
17    Don Beuthin            M50-59        2/28    7:14     1:34:42
18    Robert Knier           M40-49        2/19    7:14     1:34:47
19    Jason Vermeer          M30-39        9/30    7:15     1:34:54
20    Shane Garner           M19-29        2/24    7:15     1:35:02
21    Steven Abrahamson      M50-59        3/28    7:16     1:35:09
22    Ben Syvertson          M19-29        3/24    7:18     1:35:35
23    Dave Wilcoxen          M50-59        4/28    7:19     1:35:52
24    Hector Leon            M19-29        4/24    7:22     1:36:25
25    Andy Follen            M19-29        5/24    7:23     1:36:43
26    Mike Cheese            M19-29        6/24    7:25     1:37:12
27    Mark Messer            M40-49        3/19    7:34     1:39:10
28    Dalton Atwood          M19-29        7/24    7:35     1:39:16
29    Jason Wachtendonk      M30-39       10/30    7:37     1:39:47
30    Rafael Salas           M40-49        4/19    7:39     1:40:05
31    Ryan Redmann           M30-39       11/30    7:39     1:40:15
32    Randy Oliphant         M50-59        5/28    7:45     1:41:28
33    Steve Pionek           M19-29        8/24    7:48     1:42:05
34    Drew Diedrich          M40-49        5/19    7:48     1:42:07
35    David Budde            M40-49        6/19    7:49     1:42:22
36    Bob Brown              M40-49        7/19    7:51     1:42:55
37    Kristin Livermore      F30-39        3/41    7:58     1:44:23
38    Shannon Thomaschaske   F19-29        2/46    7:59     1:44:37
39    Matthew Jones          M01-18         1/3    8:00     1:44:41
40    Steven Bothe           M19-29        9/24    8:01     1:45:00
41    Lora Moody             F40-49        2/44    8:02     1:45:07
42    Dylan Southworth       M19-29       10/24    8:03     1:45:23
43    Bill Drehkoff          M30-39       12/30    8:03     1:45:29
44    Chad Durkee            M19-29       11/24    8:04     1:45:35
45    Kristie Kurtenbach     F50-59        1/27    8:07     1:46:23
46    Sarah Carlson          F30-39        4/41    8:08     1:46:37
47    Brandon Knowlden       M30-39       13/30    8:09     1:46:45
48    Stephanie Crocker      F30-39        5/41    8:14     1:47:51
49    Thomas Kuebel          M19-29       12/24    8:16     1:48:22
50    Scott Cuff             M40-49        8/19    8:18     1:48:41
51    Lorri Newman           F50-59        2/27    8:21     1:49:25
52    Timothy Haffner        M30-39       14/30    8:26     1:50:22
53    Robert Roe             M19-29       13/24    8:28     1:50:52
54    Sharon Nellessen       F40-49        3/44    8:28     1:50:56
55    Krista Hoose           F19-29        3/46    8:29     1:51:01
56    Sarah Helmer           F19-29        4/46    8:29     1:51:02
57    Tallyn Sherman         M19-29       14/24    8:29     1:51:04
58    Lisa Diedrich          F40-49        4/44    8:30     1:51:17
59    Karen Wehner           F40-49        5/44    8:32     1:51:45
60    Tom Kloosterboer       M50-59        6/28    8:32     1:51:45
61    Tyler Marchant         M40-49        9/19    8:33     1:51:53
62    Jordan Schwanke        M19-29       15/24    8:33     1:52:05
63    Anna Schaffer          F30-39        6/41    8:34     1:52:13
64    Pamela Gray Verhulst   F50-59        3/27    8:37     1:52:46
65    Aaron Hizon            M19-29       16/24    8:38     1:53:01
66    Cori Denk              F40-49        6/44    8:38     1:53:07
67    Larry Jacobsen         M50-59        7/28    8:39     1:53:17
68    Christina Klawitter    F30-39        7/41    8:41     1:53:38
69    Scott Peters           M40-49       10/19    8:42     1:54:00
70    Heather Hedrich        F19-29        5/46    8:44     1:54:21
71    Ross Richards          M50-59        8/28    8:44     1:54:29
72    Aubreyanne Pollesch    F19-29        6/46    8:45     1:54:36
73    Dan Schroeder          M30-39       15/30    8:46     1:54:45
74    Tim Gonigam            M50-59        9/28    8:47     1:55:07
75    Ryan Gintoft           M19-29       17/24    8:49     1:55:31
76    Paul Everitt           M40-49       11/19    8:51     1:55:59
77    Tim Kubis              M50-59       10/28    8:52     1:56:02
78    Connie Hesslau         F50-59        4/27    8:52     1:56:05
79    Lori Millan            F30-39        8/41    8:52     1:56:14
80    Elizabeth Hook         F50-59        5/27    8:55     1:56:48
81    Christopher Waltenberr M30-39       16/30    8:55     1:56:50
82    Lindsay Walejko        F19-29        7/46    8:56     1:56:56
83    Tyler Schoon           M19-29       18/24    8:56     1:57:02
84    Dale Kufahl            M50-59       11/28    8:57     1:57:10
85    Kristin Galatowitsch   F40-49        7/44    8:58     1:57:32
86    Sabina Bednorz-Widelak F40-49        8/44    9:00     1:57:50
87    Stacey Schuster        F19-29        8/46    9:00     1:57:54
88    Carrielee Chappa       F30-39        9/41    9:00     1:57:59
89    Keith Hill             M40-49       12/19    9:01     1:58:06
90    Richard Masteller      M30-39       17/30    9:08     1:59:31
91    Daniel Krohm           M30-39       18/30    9:10     2:00:06
92    Nancy Dlabal           F50-59        6/27    9:13     2:00:39
93    Corey Gruber           M19-29       19/24    9:14     2:00:53
94    Michael Hart           M40-49       13/19    9:14     2:01:00
95    Kimmer Lothe           F40-49        9/44    9:17     2:01:32
96    Nikki Navta            F40-49       10/44    9:18     2:01:48
97    Carri Peterson         F40-49       11/44    9:18     2:01:53
98    Andrew Lien            M40-49       14/19    9:19     2:02:07
99    Laura Hastings         F40-49       12/44    9:19     2:02:08
100   Leslie Taylor          F50-59        7/27    9:20     2:02:12
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101   Brad Leonhard          M19-29       20/24    9:20     2:02:21
102   Joe Hills              M50-59       12/28    9:21     2:02:27
103   Robert Rittberg        M40-49       15/19    9:23     2:02:54
104   Christopher Beuthin    M30-39       19/30    9:24     2:03:09
105   Michael Anderson       M60-69         1/3    9:24     2:03:11
106   Patrick Schommer       M40-49       16/19    9:27     2:03:51
107   Martin Merriner        M50-59       13/28    9:28     2:03:56
108   Debbie Belser          F30-39       10/41    9:28     2:03:58
109   Colette Lutes          F30-39       11/41    9:28     2:04:02
110   Chris Kieffer          M40-49       17/19    9:30     2:04:21
111   Melody Masteller       F30-39       12/41    9:30     2:04:25
112   Nancy Kubis            F50-59        8/27    9:30     2:04:30
113   Brittany Bordoli       F19-29        9/46    9:31     2:04:34
114   Karissa Boeke          F19-29       10/46    9:31     2:04:39
115   Bill Jene              M50-59       14/28    9:33     2:05:08
116   Matthew School         M01-18         2/3    9:33     2:05:09
117   Tricia Schlechter      F40-49       13/44    9:34     2:05:19
118   Shirley Zelinski       F40-49       14/44    9:35     2:05:32
119   Pete Rans              M50-59       15/28    9:35     2:05:37
120   Caleb Mayes            M19-29       21/24    9:36     2:05:47
121   Tim Kemnitz            M30-39       20/30    9:37     2:05:56
122   Matthew Oconnor        M50-59       16/28    9:37     2:06:01
123   Kat Hawkins            F30-39       13/41    9:39     2:06:19
124   Tom Kielich            M50-59       17/28    9:39     2:06:22
125   Kristen Foley          F30-39       14/41    9:39     2:06:26
126   Brian Lang             M30-39       21/30    9:40     2:06:32
127   Kimberly Basala        F40-49       15/44    9:41     2:06:46
128   Mary Pucker            F40-49       16/44    9:41     2:06:46
129   Barbara Kraynek        F30-39       15/41    9:42     2:07:03
130   Kyle Kasten            M30-39       22/30    9:44     2:07:28
131   Krista Shallenberger   F30-39       16/41    9:44     2:07:29
132   Sharon Ruff            F19-29       11/46    9:45     2:07:38
133   Jason Sonntag          M30-39       23/30    9:46     2:07:51
134   Lori Fry               F40-49       17/44    9:46     2:07:57
135   Peter Boeke            M30-39       24/30    9:48     2:08:18
136   Alex Hargrave          M19-29       22/24    9:50     2:08:43
137   Patrick McKone         M50-59       18/28    9:51     2:09:01
138   Marvin Fechter         M50-59       19/28    9:53     2:09:24
139   Carol Jackson          F60-69         1/7    9:53     2:09:25
140   Scott Fore             M60-69         2/3    9:54     2:09:35
141   Patrick Kelley         M40-49       18/19    9:54     2:09:41
142   Hillary Hamer          F19-29       12/46    9:55     2:09:48
143   Brandon Cedarblade     M19-29       23/24    9:55     2:09:48
144   Jennifer Hauschild     F40-49       18/44    9:55     2:09:54
145   Stefanie Carter        F19-29       13/46    9:55     2:09:55
146   Tricia Bayer           F30-39       17/41    9:55     2:09:55
147   Julie Walborn          F50-59        9/27    9:56     2:10:12
148   Anne Means             F50-59       10/27    9:58     2:10:33
149   Andy Nordeen           M50-59       20/28   10:00     2:10:53
150   Joanne Nordeen         F50-59       11/27   10:00     2:10:54
151   Rick Konecke           M50-59       21/28   10:01     2:11:11
152   Julia Weinberger       F50-59       12/27   10:01     2:11:16
153   Megan Ballantine       F40-49       19/44   10:02     2:11:24
154   Megan Dolan            F19-29       14/46   10:02     2:11:25
155   John Meyers            M50-59       22/28   10:05     2:11:59
156   Chris Estep            M30-39       25/30   10:08     2:12:48
157   Jill Droba             F19-29       15/46   10:10     2:13:17
158   Ariana Vandervoort     F40-49       20/44   10:13     2:13:48
159   Kale Unangst           M19-29       24/24   10:14     2:14:01
160   John Yentz             M50-59       23/28   10:16     2:14:25
161   Amanda Gintoft         F19-29       16/46   10:16     2:14:26
162   Peggy McDaniel         F50-59       13/27   10:18     2:15:02
163   Crystal Fahrenkampf    F30-39       18/41   10:20     2:15:16
164   Joan Cullen            F19-29       17/46   10:22     2:15:52
165   Bobbil Kelling         F19-29       18/46   10:25     2:16:25
166   Ali Grandstrand        F19-29       19/46   10:25     2:16:27
167   Leanne McGann          F40-49       21/44   10:25     2:16:31
168   Tiffany Gonigam        F19-29       20/46   10:25     2:16:33
169   Ben Wunderlich         M01-18         3/3   10:30     2:17:28
170   Pamela Baier-Smith     F50-59       14/27   10:35     2:18:36
171   Sam Klinner            M30-39       26/30   10:38     2:19:19
172   Ashley Schaefer        F19-29       21/46   10:38     2:19:19
173   Nicole Schubert        F30-39       19/41   10:40     2:19:41
174   Jessica Hargrave       F19-29       22/46   10:43     2:20:21
175   Luisa Meyer            F19-29       23/46   10:43     2:20:22
176   Ann Marchant           F30-39       20/41   10:43     2:20:28
177   Kate Salas             F30-39       21/41   10:44     2:20:32
178   Rachel Keehan          F19-29       24/46   10:44     2:20:33
179   Mary Hiemke            F60-69         2/7   10:47     2:21:14
180   Mandy Perry            F30-39       22/41   10:49     2:21:43
181   Katie Deboer           F19-29       25/46   10:49     2:21:44
182   Patrice Walgenbach     F40-49       22/44   10:50     2:21:49
183   Len Verhulst           M50-59       24/28   10:50     2:21:55
184   Chelsey Barbeau        F19-29       26/46   10:52     2:22:16
185   Brooke Bickert         F19-29       27/46   10:52     2:22:27
186   Vicki Williams         F50-59       15/27   10:52     2:22:27
187   Andrea Miller          F19-29       28/46   10:52     2:22:27
188   Tammy Ricker           F40-49       23/44   10:53     2:22:32
189   Tracy Peterson         F40-49       24/44   10:54     2:22:50
190   Christine Marsh        F40-49       25/44   10:55     2:23:00
191   Sarah Oenning          F30-39       23/41   10:58     2:23:37
192   Kerri Hansen           F40-49       26/44   10:59     2:23:47
193   Hilda Cabrera          F50-59       16/27   10:59     2:23:54
194   Lisa Thull             F30-39       24/41   11:00     2:24:13
195   Renee Peters           F40-49       27/44   11:01     2:24:13
196   Joshua Boll            M30-39       27/30   11:04     2:24:59
197   Mary Price             F60-69         3/7   11:05     2:25:08
198   Rebecca Pennenberg     F40-49       28/44   11:05     2:25:14
199   Kim Hruska             F40-49       29/44   11:05     2:25:15
200   Jimi Leah Boulet       F40-49       30/44   11:06     2:25:27
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201   Jocelyn Schroeder      F30-39       25/41   11:07     2:25:38
202   Paige Castillo         F19-29       29/46   11:08     2:25:49
203   Casey Cullen           F19-29       30/46   11:09     2:26:04
204   Jennifer Schumacher    F19-29       31/46   11:12     2:26:43
205   Leighanne Lacy         F19-29       32/46   11:12     2:26:46
206   Ginae Phillippi        F19-29       33/46   11:12     2:26:47
207   Victoria King          F19-29       34/46   11:15     2:27:18
208   Anna Ewerdt            F19-29       35/46   11:15     2:27:21
209   Donna Derengowski      F40-49       31/44   11:18     2:28:03
210   Jes Borland            F30-39       26/41   11:20     2:28:23
211   Phyllis Lee            F60-69         4/7   11:26     2:29:52
212   Judy Specht            F60-69         5/7   11:27     2:29:58
213   Dawn McKone            F50-59       17/27   11:27     2:29:59
214   Nicole Monahan         F19-29       36/46   11:28     2:30:10
215   Michelle Natrop        F30-39       27/41   11:32     2:31:02
216   Olivia Rein            F01-18         2/2   11:33     2:31:15
217   Carrie Merritt         F30-39       28/41   11:36     2:31:56
218   Brittany Ingledew      F19-29       37/46   11:36     2:31:57
219   Penny Lancaster        F60-69         6/7   11:45     2:33:51
220   Cindy Lancaster        F50-59       18/27   11:45     2:33:51
221   Sheila Stevenson       F40-49       32/44   11:50     2:35:07
222   Terry Robinson         F50-59       19/27   11:54     2:35:58
223   Scott Wunderlich       M50-59       25/28   11:55     2:36:04
224   Erika Griffith         F19-29       38/46   11:57     2:36:33
225   Kaytlyn Kramer         F19-29       39/46   11:58     2:36:52
226   Jodi Hewitt            F40-49       33/44   12:03     2:37:47
227   Amy Medina             F30-39       29/41   12:03     2:37:50
228   Barbara Lothe          F40-49       34/44   12:09     2:39:09
229   Rocco Lazaris          M30-39       28/30   12:10     2:39:21
230   Kristi Lazaris         F30-39       30/41   12:10     2:39:21
231   Judy Michols           F50-59       20/27   12:12     2:39:44
232   Beth San Filippo       F40-49       35/44   12:18     2:41:05
233   Carrie Schwanke        F30-39       31/41   12:22     2:42:07
234   Janee Kutz             F19-29       40/46   12:26     2:42:59
235   Michelle Shrader       F19-29       41/46   12:26     2:42:59
236   India Finke            F30-39       32/41   12:27     2:43:10
237   Laura Schoon           F40-49       36/44   12:28     2:43:16
238   Emily Kasuboski        F19-29       42/46   12:31     2:44:05
239   Cassandra Doro         F19-29       43/46   12:33     2:44:22
240   Michelle Waldorf       F40-49       37/44   12:33     2:44:27
241   Joni Vansumeren        F40-49       38/44   12:35     2:44:47
242   Dave Vansumeren        M50-59       26/28   12:35     2:44:47
243   Kristin Dallas         F40-49       39/44   12:44     2:46:51
244   Mike Kieltyka          M40-49       19/19   12:56     2:49:24
245   Jackie Kieltyka        F40-49       40/44   12:56     2:49:24
246   Nina Olson             F19-29       44/46   12:59     2:50:08
247   Luke Olson             M30-39       29/30   12:59     2:50:08
248   Michael Boyarski       M30-39       30/30   13:00     2:50:16
249   Jenny Huang            F30-39       33/41   13:00     2:50:17
250   William Smith          M50-59       27/28   13:07     2:51:49
251   Carla Melland          F40-49       41/44   13:19     2:54:23
252   Sandy Griner           F30-39       34/41   13:24     2:55:30
253   Melissa Sonntag        F30-39       35/41   13:25     2:55:45
254   Alfred Grigg           M60-69         3/3   13:39     2:58:51
255   Rebecca Thoren         F30-39       36/41   13:42     2:59:27
256   Sarah Geisert          F50-59       21/27   13:46     3:00:16
257   Scott Rans             M50-59       28/28   13:46     3:00:16
258   Kathy Jurgensmier      F40-49       42/44   13:50     3:01:18
259   Rebecca Wagner         F50-59       22/27   13:50     3:01:20
260   Leslie Thorngate       F19-29       45/46   14:10     3:05:40
261   Sarah Loberg           F30-39       37/41   14:19     3:07:35
262   Lauren Walker          F30-39       38/41   14:19     3:07:36
263   Jennifer Schmidt       F30-39       39/41   14:21     3:07:55
264   Ann Sandleback         F80-99         1/1   14:26     3:09:03
265   Evelyn Galster         F60-69         7/7   14:26     3:09:03
266   D'Lene Sandleback      F50-59       23/27   14:26     3:09:04
267   Kim Sandleback         F50-59       24/27   14:26     3:09:04
268   Karen Broeckert        F40-49       43/44   14:27     3:09:22
269   Renee Crowder          F50-59       25/27   14:27     3:09:24
270   Mari Behnke            F50-59       26/27   14:30     3:09:55
271   Cheryl Hall            F50-59       27/27   14:30     3:09:56
272   Melissa Sorenson       F30-39       40/41   14:39     3:11:55
273   Kathreen Ford          F30-39       41/41   15:00     3:16:37
274   Leah Desantos          F19-29       46/46   15:00     3:16:38
275   Tonya George           F40-49       44/44   18:02     3:56:16
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